
                        ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS 

Thursday, April 25, 2024:  RPAC Golf 10:00 @ Cambridge 
 RPAC Track @ Arapahoe 11:00 

Monday, April 29, 2024:  6th Grade Orientation at HS 
 Elementary Music Concert 6:30 in Culbertson 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024:  Golf @ McCook 10:00 
 JH Track @ Cambridge 1:00 
 HS Track at Norton, KS 2:45 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024:  7-12 Music Program 7:00 @ HS 

Thursday, May 2, 2024:  Sports Physicals 8:30 
 Golf @ North Platte 10:00 
 Athletic Banquet 6:30 in Trenton 

Friday, May 3, 2024:  Honors Ceremony 9:30 in HS Gym 

Monday, May 6, 2024:  RPAC JH Track @ DCS 10:00 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024:  Golf @ Curtis 10:00 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024:  District Track @ McCook TBD 

Friday, May 10, 2024:  Elementary Track in Trenton 9:30 

Saturday, May 11, 2024:  Graduation 10:00 at Elementary 

Monday, May 13, 2024:  District Golf @ Cambridge TBD 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024:  District Golf @ Cambridge TBD 

Thursday, May 16, 2024:  JH/HS PBIS Celebration 

Friday, May 17, 2024:  Last Day for students  
 11:00 Elementary Dismissal 
 11:20 JH/HS Dismissal 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024:  State Golf 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024:  State Golf 

 

LUNCH MENU 
April 29-May 3 

Monday—Cavatini 

Tuesday—Tacos 

Wednesday—Cook’s Choice 

Thursday—Cook’s Choice 

Friday—Cook’s Choice 

May 6-10 
Cook’s Choice 

 

May 13-16 
Cook’s Choice 

May 17—NO MEALS SERVED 
 

For the week of April 28, 2024  

Falcon Flyer 

Remember to 
return all  

library books 
and pay all 
lunch bills  

before the end 
of the year. 





Cambridge Golf Meet Results    Team: 1st (325 new school record) 

Jack Baker 1st (74 tied school record) 

Brayden Melchert 2nd 

Ashton Parker-Johnson 3rd 

Darin Neben 8th 

Alma JV Golf Meet Results: 

Wade Hodges 5th 

Mason Schilke 10th  Good luck at RPAC! 

David Beasley 15th 

 

                                                                           Rawlins County Junior High Track Results 

100M Brody Hubl 1st   Boys 4X200 Relay 3rd   Girls 4X100 Relay 2nd 

200M Brody Hubl 1st   Boys 4X400 Relay 4th   Girls 4X200 Relay 6th 

400M Ashton Baker 5th   High Jump Avery Thiessen 3rd  Girls 4X400 Relay 4th 

100M Hurdles Avery Thiessen 2nd  Long Jump Brody Hubl 3rd   Long Jump Rilynn Cook 2nd 

100M Hurdles Justin Chancellor 3rd Triple Jump David Peaslee 5th  Discus Maddison Ruppert 3rd 

100M Hurdles Tristan Keith 6th  100M Rilynn Cook 2nd   Shot Put Maddison Ruppert 4th 

200M Hurdles Avery Thiessen 1st  200M Rilynn Cook 2nd 

Boys 4X100 Relay 1st   800M Kalissa Hagan 2nd 

Athlet ic  Banquet  

May 2,  2024       6 :30 in  Trenton  

HC Booster  Club wi l l  be serving pul led pork,   
cheesy potatoes,  baked beans and beverages.   
They wi l l  a lso provide a l l  table  service i tems.  

Grades 9 -12 wi l l  br ing the fo l lowing:  

Seniors—Desser t  Juniors—Main Dish  
Sophomores—Sides  Freshmen—Main Dish  

Buy a yearbook! 

Order forms are 

available in  

the office. 

                Congrats to the 2024-25 FFA Officers 

Calista Carney, President  Adam Kisker, Vice President 

Asia Homma, Secretary   Karson Shuler, Treasurer 

Madysen Carlson, Reporter  Noah Caddick, Sentinel 

Karsyn Kolbet, Historian   Issaac Vrbas, Parliamentarian 


